

## UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

CIN: L29199DL 1985 PLCO 15796 OIL DRILLING EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING AND SERVICES (AN ISO 9001 & API APPROVED CERTIFIED COMPANY) (INCLUDING ISO 14001:2004 & OHSAS 18001:2007)

Phones

: +91-0120-4842400

2462673, 4221777

Fax No. : +91-0120-2462675

USE PREFEX FOR CALLING -

From Out side Country -91-120

From Out side State

-0120

From New Delhi

-0120

07/10/2020

Department of Corporate Service **BSE** Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers. Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

**Security ID - 522014** 

Please Reply to Head Office

A-22, Phase-II, Noida-201305 Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar,

Uttar Pradesh, India

E-mail: enquiry@udtltd.com Website: www.udtltd.com

UDT/SEC/2020-21/BSE-33-NSE-4

Listing Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block-G. Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 Security ID - UNIDT

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 47 (3) - Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached herewith a copy of notice published in the newspaper "Financial Express" and "Jansatta" pursuant to regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on record, please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For United Drilling Tools Ltd.

Pramod Kumar Ojha **Company Secretary** 

M. No. 8698

Regd. Office: 139A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110 001

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

### Tesla's \$25,000 car doesn't worry biggest rivals in China

BLOOMBERG September 28

TESLA INC'S PLAN to build a \$25,000 car within the next three years doesn't seem to have fazed China's mostpromising electric vehicle startups, with executives at the Beijing Auto Show saying Elon Musk can bring it on.

"It's a good thing for us," WM Motor Co founder and Chief Executive Officer Freeman Shen said. "We are very happy Tesla came to China because Tesla is just like Apple in the early days, they educate the whole market."

Just as Apple Inc's share in the mobile-phone market has been eroded by local players like Xiaomi Corp, Oppo and Huawei Technologies Co, so too will Tesla's, however over a longer time horizon, Shen said. Tesla's slice of the "main-stream" electric-vehicle market will significantly decrease in five to 10 years, he said

Where WM Motor will be by 2030 isn't certain either. The company earlier this month raised \$1.5 billion in a Series D round led by Shanghai Automotive Industry Corp. (Group), the parent of China's biggest automaker SAIC Motor Corp. People familiar with the matter have said WM plans a stockmarket listing in its hometown of Shanghai as soon as this year, something Shen indicated on Saturday sounded ambitious.

Xpeng Inc Vice Chairman Brian Gu meanwhile described Tesla as a partner, with both EV manufacturers trying to attract consumers with smart, environmentally friendly cars.

As Covid-19 closes sch world's children go to

September 28

**EVERY MORNING IN front of** the Devaraj Urs public housing apartment blocks on the outskirts of the city of Tumakuru. a swarm of children pours into the street.

They are not going to school. Instead of backpacks or books, each child carries a filthy plastic sack.

These children, from 6 to 14 years old, have been sent by their parents to rummage through garbage dumps littered with broken glass and concrete shards in search of recyclable plastic. They earn a few cents per hour and most wear no gloves or masks. Many cannot afford shoes and make their rounds barefoot, with bleeding feet.

"Inate it," said Rahul, an 11-year-old boy praised by his teacher as bright. But in March, India closed its schools

Notice is hereby given that the be lost or misplaced or stolen:

Manju Dhawan / 373

Naresh Dhawan / 386

Nitin Kohli / 5513

4. Kiram Kohli / 5511

Name of shareholder / purchaser

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN- L29199DL1985PLC015796

Regd. Off.: 139A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Phone No. 011-43502330, Fax. No. 0120-2462675

E-Mail Id: compsect@udtld.com, Website: www.udtlid.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Share certificate Number

595

596

618

4713-4717

4678-4687

Total

on that the under mentioned share certificates of the company are stated to



because of the coronavirus pandemic, and Rahul had to go to work.

In many parts of the developing world, school closures put children on the streets. Families are desperate for money. Children are an easy source of cheap labour. While the United States and other developed countries debate the effectiveness of online schooling, hundreds of mil-

Distinctive No.

50551-50650 50651-50700

52401-52500

471201-471700

467701-468700

From

No. of shares

100

100

50

500

1000

1800

### TOURISM CORPORATION LTD.

B, Statesman House, Barakhamba Road, rw.irctc.com, e-mail id: Investors@irctc.com REHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY

Company will be held through Video Conferencing 1, 27" October, 2020 at 11:30 a.m. IST, to transact compliance with all the applicable provisions of the libit Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") ions, 2015, read with General Circular No. 20/2020 dated the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and SEBI servill be able to attend the AGM through VG / OAVM or e-voting website at https://www.evoting.nsdl.com. e-voting website at https://www.evoting.nsdl.com.

lios AGM and the financial statements for the financial and other documents required to be attached thereto, the mail addresses are registered with the Company in also be available on the Company's website at nos, viz., BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of Chom, respectively, and NSDL (agency for providing the company) at https://www.evoting.nsdl.com.

talit registered / updated their email addresses with the Invirting to Alankit Assignments Limited, the RTA, with yolf PAN card at rta@alankit.com. Members may also yo ket Jhandewalan extension New Delhi-110055.

an have not registered / updated their email addresses ing / update their email addresses with the Depository

Tu on the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM

y members holding shares in dematerialised mode, pheir email addresses has been provided in the Notice site of the Company at www.irctc.com and on the

will also be made available during the AGM (through ot cast their vote(s) by remote e-voting will be able to

rvoting shall be made available to the members whose email addresses are not registered with who credentials by following instructions given in the

Secunding the AGM through VC / OAVM.

of P<sub>1</sub> as the 'Record Date' for determining entitlement of (Ent-20, if approved in the AGM, bor/irvidend will be paid within a period of thirty days from not appear on the Company's Register of Members as on Humaterialised mode, to the Members whose names are cost of Central Depository Services (India) Limited as

The all be made through electronic mode to the members bor warrants / demand drafts will be despatched to the post their bank account details, upon normalisation of the

Rule at source (TDS) at applicable rates. For more details,

The deaind:

the bank details:

(Ru maintain their demat accounts, if shares are held in

Pair of the property of the AGM and in the Notice of the AGM and in Ultiof casting vote through remote e-voting or e-voting or

By order of the Board of Directors

Suman Kalra Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Any person(s) who has a claim of lien or interest in the above shares and having any objection to the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the above, is requested to notify the same to the Company's Share Transfer Agent namely Alankit Assignments Limited, 3E77, Alankit Height. Dhandewelan Extension, New Delhi-110055 within 15 days from the date of the notice, indicating the nature of claim or lien or interest of his objection in the said issue of duplicate share certificates through an affiliavit otherwise the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate without entertaining any claim/damages whatsoever it may be. without entertaining any claim/damages wh gever it may be & Drilling For United Drilling Tools Limited P. K. Ojha Company Secretary FCS: 8698

Date: 28.09.2020 यानयन बेक nion ऑफ इंडिया



REGIONAL OS

for sale of Movable Immovable Properties

Boi

Sol

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Movable / immovable Assets under the Securitization and in particular to the Borrowers and Guarantors that the below described processing proc Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowers and Guarantors that the below described properties mortgaged in recovery of the dues mentioned below due to the Union Bank of India (Secured Creditor) from the below mentioned Borrowers and Guarantors. The

# आर्मीनिया अने किया के साम करता पात्र, नह परला

### मैसर्स एक

सीआईएन: U74999)

परिसमापक कर

हंस मनन सी.पी. (आईबी)-1650(एनडी)/2018 में आदेश सं । अधिकरण, नई दिख्ली पीठ द्वारा नियुक्त परिसम्बन्ध (परिसमापनाधीन) की आस्तियों की विक्री। बिक्री ईं-न की जायेगी।

. सिवग्ण -	र्ड केंद्र	
लॉट 1: लॉट 2, 3, 4 तथा 5 हेतु कम्पोजिट चोली	16 जन्द्रवा, 2 समयः समयः : अपः (प्रत्येक 5 लिन	
लॉट 2: बाइन छोड़कर किन्तु फर्नीचर एवं फिक्सचर, कार्यातमी उपकरण एवं विद्युतीय संस्थापन सहित डी-2/ई-16, हहेज इंग्डोस्ट्रयल एस्टेट, फ्रक्त, गुकरात-392130 घर स्थित संयत्र एवं सशीनरी	कप. (प्रत्येक सहित्र)	
लॉट ३: डी-2/ई-16, दहेज इण्डस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, भरूच, गुजरात-992130 पर स्थित अवल सम्मितियाँ अर्थात फेन्स्ट्री भूमि तथा भवन	अप. (प्रत्येक	

हा-2/6-16, देहेज इंग्डॉस्ट्याल एंस्ट्र, संगयः समयः मक्त्र, मुक्तात-392130 पर पिस्त अवता ३०.५ (जनक सम्मतियाँ अर्थात फैन्क्ट्री भूमि तथा भयन (भूमि : 54,457,96 वर्ग मीटर) कन्नर्ट मिल्ट-आग क्षेत्रफल. 87160.43 वर्ग फीट स्टिंट 4: 16 कन्द्रस्थ कार्यिर देनदार के याहनः दुपश्चिमा, बजान समयः समयः दिस्टकर 15000, किसी रन 12000 किसी, अर्थ

हिस्क्टस 15000, किमी रत 12000 किमी, वण, पंजीकरण की तिथि: अक्टूबर 2014, प्रिलेक 5 मिले किस प्राधिकरण प्रिक्तिकरण स्कल, गुजरात लॉट 5: कम्प्यूटर, वश्री एसेसरीज - 7 हिस्क्ट्रॉप स्वयं कम्प्यूटर, 6 सिंगल बैटरी यूपीएस, 1 लंबर केट प्रिटर

निरीक्षण की तिथि: 3 अक्टूबर, 2020 से क

ईओआई जमा करने की अन्तिम तिथि: 12 अ बिक्री के नियम एवं शर्ते निम्नलिखित हैं:

 ई-नीलामी अनुमोदित सेवा प्रदाता मैसर्स द केवा किसी बारंटी तथा इंडेम्निटी होने के कारण "बा संचालित की जायेगी।

 संविदाएँ निर्धारित प्रारूप में परिसमापक के पास सहित संविदा प्रपत्र वेबसाइट https://ncltag
 लॉट-2, 3, 4 तथा 5 हेतु ई-नीलामी केवल वर्ष

तिथि: 28/09/2020 स्थान: नई दिल्ली कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की बारा 13 की उपधारा (4) और कंपनीज (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के उपनियम (5) के खंड (ए) के मामलें में

तथा फोर्ट पवाईटं इंडिया प्राईवेट लिमिटेड

(CIN: - U45201DL2001PTC111214) जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय जै-1 साकेत जुई दिल्ली 110017 आई एन के आवर्त में

<sup>नल</sup> मा ... याचिकाकर्ता

एतद्वारा सामान्य जनता को स्थित किया जाता है कि कंपनी अपने पंजीवृत कार्यालय को "विक्ली के रा या क्षे से हरियाणा राज्य " में स्थानान्तरित करने के समक्ष बनाने हेतु कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की बारा 13 के अन्तर्गत 15.09.2020 को आयोजित कंपनी की आसाधारण सामान्य हैक्क में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताय के अनुकूल, वेदीय सरकार के समझ कंपनी की संस्था वहि नियमावली में परिवर्तन करने की याविका प्रस्तुत किया जाना प्रस्तावित हैं।

यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से प्रभावित होने की संभावना है तो वह निवेशक शिकायत फॉर्म फाइल कर एमरीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) में शिकायत वर्ज कर सकत है या शपप पत्र द्वारा समर्थित उसने हित की प्रकृति एंव विरोध का आधार बताते हुए, इस सूचना के प्राक्शशन की तिथि से धीदह दिनों के अन्दर क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, के पते बी-2 विंग, 2 फलोर, पर्यावरण भवन , सीजीओं कॉन्प्योवस्म, नुष्टू दिल्ली 110003 पर पंजीकत डाक द्वारा सुचित करें, और एक प्रतिलिपि आवेदक कंपनी के निम्मतिक्षत पंजीकत का द्वारा सुचित करें, और एक प्रतिलिपि आवेदक कंपनी के निम्मतिक्षत पंजीकत काव प्रारं सुचित करें।

ज-1 साकेत नई दिल्ली 110017 आई एन कुत्ते और आवेदक की ओर से फोर्ट पवाईन्ड इंडिया प्राईवेट लिकिटेब हस्ता /-कंचन सिंट संतपते

स्थान : दिल्ली तिथि : 15.09.2020

Date: 28.09.2020

(निदेशक) (DIN-01180060)

### UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN- L29199DL198SPLC015795

Regd. Off.: 139A, First Floor, Antiksh Shawan, 22, Kasturba Candhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Phone No. 011-4350230, Fax. No. 0120-2462675

E-Mail id: compsect@udttd.com, Website: www.udttd.com

### NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned share certificates of the company are stated to

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder I purchaser	Share certificate Number	Distinctive No. From To	No. of shares
1.	Manju Dhawan / 373	595 596	50551-50650 50651-50700	100 50
2.	Naresh Dhawan / 386	618 619	52401-52500 52501-52550	100 50
3.	Nitin Kohli / 5513	4713-4717	471201-471700	500
4.	Kiram Kohli / 5511	4678-4687	467701-468700	1000
	Total			

Any person(s) who has a claim of lien or interest in the above shares and having any objection to the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the above, is requested to notify the same to the Company's Share Transfer Agent namely Alankit Assignments Limited, 3Erf., Alankit Helght, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 within 15 days from the date of the notice, indicating the nature of claim or lien or interest of his objection in the said issue of duplicate share certificates through an affitidavit otherwise the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate without entertaining any claim/damages whatsoever it may be.

Drilling

For United Drilling Tools Limited

P. K. Ojha Company Secretary FCS: 8698 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each (the "E The terms used but not defined in the 2020. The Company has allotted exrequested to note the following in reli-

- Board of Directors of the Targett 92,00,000 Convertible Warrants of Directors of the Target Compa 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each to the
- Consequent to the short fall in the Share and Voting Capital of the against the earlier disclosed figure
- Accordingly, the percentage of st and Voting Capital of the Target C
- The detailed proposed and active per Equity Share and Warrants for

Name of Allottees	Preferential Issueshares and Wanthe BSA (Consumble Consumble Consu		
	Miles and	A	
	Proposed		
Acquirer .	4,78,40,000	4.	
PAGS	0		
Qthers (Public)	0		

66,00,000 Convertible Warren

- As an date of this Corrigendum which are required to implement
- which are required to implement 6. Further, in case of any regulator
- shall be subject to all such approach.
  The Acquirer and the PACs joint
- the obligations of the Acquirer a 8. Acopy of this Corrigendum is ex

### ISSUED BY MANA



Signed by the Acquirer and Sd/-

Mr. Jaspalsingh Prehladsir Sd/-

Mr. Trimaan Jaspalsingh C Sd/-

Mr. Jaikaran Jaspalsingh (